
PROJECT PROPOSAL
INDUSTRY CAPSTONE PROGRAM

PROPOSED PROJECT TITLE: 												            	

ACADEMIC YEAR:		  2020/2021		  2021/2022

SPONSOR NAME: 													           

SPONSOR TYPE:		  INDUSTRY		  UNIVERSITY		  GOVERMENT		  NON-PROFIT

PROJECT RESTRICTIONS:	 US CITIZENS ONLY	 US PERSONS ONLY	 NDA REQUIRED
Restrictions are strongly discouraged

SPONSOR LIAISON (PROJECT AMBASSADOR): 										        

ADDRESS: 						      PHONE: 		  EMAIL: 					  

SPONSOR TECHNICAL (PROJECT MENTOR): 										        

ADDRESS: 						      PHONE: 		  EMAIL: 					  

SPONSOR PAYMENT (PROJECT INVOICE RECIPIENT): 									       

ADDRESS: 						      PHONE: 		   EMAIL: 				  

$15,000 program fee

ANTICIPATED COSTS: 		  $ 						    
				    Additional costs to be covered by sponsor (materials, travel, etc.) 

SPONSOR RESOURCES / FACILITIES PROVIDED: 									      

UW RESOURCES / FACILITIES REQUIRED: 										        

PROJECT DESCRIPTION AND SCOPE:  UW reserves the right to share project description and scope information provided below. 

Project description, motivation and relevance to lead department (non-confidential)

Exhibit A



DESIGN PARAMETERS AND PERFORMANCE:
Project design parameters, performance criteria, scope (non-confidential)

OUTCOMES:
Desired outcomes and deliverables (non-confidential)

PROJECT DISCIPLINE AND SKILL STRUCTURE
Controls/dynamics, manufacturing, fluids, plasma/propulsion/power, structures, etc.

Discipline Required disciplinary role skills Desired role skills

1

2

3

4

5

6

Please attach additional pages or separate documentation for any of the 
above questions to this form.
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